Race Date
September 26, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places): 26

1 1203 Emmitt Yorke
2 1189 Daniel Skura
3 1154 Christopher Harbert
4 1132 Jack Camden
5 1196 Rocco Valvano
6 1171 David Morshed
7 1137 Jonathan Dawson
8 1164 Maksim Kovalkov
9 1191 Joshua Striedl
10 1127 Ryne Behrman
11 1165 Frankie Krone
12 1197 Drew Vliek
13 1122 Riley Anderson
14 1159 Connor Jablonski
15 1138 Jacob Devine
16 1187 James Seymour
17 1130 Michael Bird
18 1144 Luca Fantozzi
19 1133 Jacob Childress
20 1195 Alexander Szafranski
21 1139 Harlan Eichmann
22 1136 Adam Dawson
23 1134 RexCole
24 1124 Logan Atteberry
25 1186 Frank Schwartzhoff
26 1128 Robby Benson
27 1160 Henry Johnson
28 1153 Jaxson Gucwa
29 1190 Xander Slager
30 1176 Johnathan Osegard
31 1158 Dean Houston
32 1129 Jackson Binetti
33 1155 Finneas Hatzinger
34 1200 Caleb Winsor
35 1151 Alex Genardini
36 1170 Ryken Miller
37 1131 Neil Bose
38 1198 Joshua Wilkins
39 1148 Nicholas Frank
40 1120 Peter Aderhold

HADLEY XC
Final Team Results

Boys
6/7 BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

o ~NOAEDN

9)

(10)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN N N NN N NN N NN N NN N NN N NN N NN N NN

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

11
18
26

(35)

(45)

Average Time: 13:30.1

12:47.1 12:47.1 0:00.0
13:29.9 26:17.1 0:42.7
13:35.2 39:52.4 0:48.1
13:47.0 53:39.4 0:59.8
13:51.2 1:07:30.6 1:04.0
14:08.1  1:21:38.7 1:20.9
14:13.0 1:.35:51.8 1:25.9
14:24.3 1:50:16.2 1:37.2
14:38.6  2:04:54.8 1:51.4
14:39.9  2:19:34.7 1:52.7
14:40.1 2:34:14.9 1:.52.9
14:43.3  2:48:58.2 1:56.1
14:50.8  3:03:49.1 2:03.7
14:53.1  3:18:42.3 2:05.9
15:08.8 3:33:51.1 2:21.6
15:129 3:49:.04.1 2:25.8
15:15.3 4:04:19.4 2:28.1
15:23.4  4:19:42.8 2:36.2
15:24.1  4:35:06.9 2:36.9
15:26.2  4:50:33.2 2:39.1
15:44.4  5:06:17.6 2:57.2
15:48.2  5:22:05.9 3:.01.1
15:53.1 5:37:59.1 3:05.9
16:25.0 5:54:24.1 3:37.8
16:28.1  6:10:52.2 3:40.9
16:38.7 6:27:30.9 3:51.5
16:47.4 6:44:18.4 4:00.3
16:58.2  7:01:16.7 4:11.1
17:029 7:18:19.6 4:15.7
17:05.5 7:35:25.2 4:18.3
17:16.0 7:52:41.2 4:28.8
18:13.1 8:10:54.4 5:25.9
18:14.5  8:29:08.9 5:27.3
18:39.6  8:47:48.6 5:52.4
18:59.0 9:06:47.6 6:11.8
19:30.4 9:26:18.1 6:43.2
20:06.2 9:46:24.3 7:19.0
20:07.5 10:06:31.8 7:20.3
20:15.8 10:26:47.7 7:28.7
21:01.4 10:47:49.1 8:14.2

09/26/2022 07:33:53



Race Date
September 26, 2022

HADLEY XC
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:17.9
0:51.5
2:07.3
2:32.9
2:45.6
2:54.6
2:55.2
2:58.1
3:00.8
3:.01.1
3:.07.4
3:34.2
3:49.8
4:41.4
5:16.1
5:16.3
5:27.5
5:35.9
5:47.0
6:15.4
6:54.2
6:56.5
7:00.7
7:05.9
7:24.5
7:35.5
7:38.4
7:40.9
8:31.5
10:09.8
10:17.1
11:10.4
11:59.5
14:40.9
17:43.8
21:53.7

Boys
6/7 BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - HADLEY Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 13:56.8
1 1013 Jack Boland 1 1 12:46.8 12:46.8
2 1078 Nick Ortega 3 4 13:04.8 25:51.7
3 1076 Patrick O'Donnell 6 10 13:38.4 39:30.1
4 1093 Ben Sallas 11 21 14:54.1 54:24.2
5 1101 Zack Smith 12 33 15:19.7  1:09:44.0
6 1110 Kellen Vandewoestyne (13) (46) 15:32.5 1:25:16.5
7 1020 Ashton Collins (14) (60) 15:41.4  1:40:58.0
8 1049 Ethan Legel More Than 7 15:42.1  1:56:40.1
9 1083 Michael Price More Than 7 15:45.0 2:12:25.2
10 1063 Keegan Metz More Than 7 15:47.7  2:28:12.9
11 1085 Leo Raitano More Than 7 15:48.0 2:44:00.9
12 1017 Will Casazza More Than 7 15:54.2  2:59:55.2
13 1026 Julian Fornaro More Than 7 16:21.1 3:16:16.3
14 1097 Jackson Schuster More Than 7 16:36.6  3:32:53.0
15 1033 Gus Hewitt More Than 7 17:28.3  3:50:21.3
16 1005 Granger Becket More Than 7 18:02.9  4:08:24.2
17 1034 Noah Hickes More Than 7 18:03.2  4:26:27.5
18 1012 Dugan Bobroff More Than 7 18:14.3  4:44:41.9
19 1094 Jacob Sanderson More Than 7 18:22.8  5:03:04.7
20 1042 Cooper King More Than 7 18:33.9 5:21:38.6
21 1104 Miles Stedman More Than 7 19:02.3  5:40:40.9
22 1054 Anderson Lisook More Than 7 19:41.1  6:00:22.0
23 1045 Cooper Ksiazek More Than 7 19:43.3  6:20:05.4
24 1100 Teddy Slowinski More Than 7 19:47.6  6:39:53.1
25 1106 Evan Tedford More Than 7 19:52.7 6:59:45.8
26 1003 Brennan Anderson More Than 7 20:11.4  7:19:57.2
27 1011 Adam (aj) Biggam More Than 7 20:22.3  7:40:19.6
28 1039 Taaha Igbal More Than 7 20:25.3  8:00:45.0
29 1084 Tate Putnam More Than 7 20:27.8 8:21:12.8
30 1109 James Tran More Than 7 21:18.3  8:42:31.2
31 1068 Nathanael Morrison More Than 7 22:56.7  9:05:27.9
32 1096 Tj Schultz More Than 7 23:03.9 9:28:31.9
33 1067 Robby Morris More Than 7 23:57.3  9:52:29.2
34 1043 Sam Koszela More Than 7 24:46.4 10:17:15.6
35 1074 Gavin Nutter More Than 7 27:27.8 10:44:43.5
36 1075 Jagger Ocampo More Than 7 30:30.6 11:15:14.1
37 1055 Joel Maas More Than 7 34:40.6 11:49:54.8
38 1082 Ashton Peter More Than 7 35:32.6 12:25:27.4

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

22:45.7

09/26/2022 07:33:54



