## **HADLEY XC**

# Final Team Results

## Boys

# **6/7 BOYS**

### Class - A Class A

	Bib N	l <u>o Name</u>	<u>Overall</u> <b>Place</b>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>			
				Finish Position - 1						
Team - EDISON										
	l eam	Score (places): 26		Average Time: 13:30.1						
	1 1203	Emmitt Yorke	2	2	12:47.1	12:47.1	0:00.0			
	2 1189	Daniel Skura	4	6	13:29.9	26:17.1	0:42.7			
	3 1154	Christopher Harbert	5	11	13:35.2	39:52.4	0:48.1			
	4 1132	Jack Camden	7	18	13:47.0	53:39.4	0:59.8			
	5 1196	Rocco Valvano	8	26	13:51.2	1:07:30.6	1:04.0			
	6 1171	David Morshed	(9)	(35)	14:08.1	1:21:38.7	1:20.9			
	7 1137	Jonathan Dawson	(10)	(45)	14:13.0	1:35:51.8	1:25.9			
	8 1164	Maksim Kovalkov	More Than	7	14:24.3	1:50:16.2	1:37.2			
	9 1191	Joshua Striedl	More Than	7	14:38.6	2:04:54.8	1:51.4			
1	0 1127	Ryne Behrman	More Than	7	14:39.9	2:19:34.7	1:52.7			
1	1 1165	Frankie Krone	More Than	7	14:40.1	2:34:14.9	1:52.9			
1	2 1197	Drew Vliek	More Than	7	14:43.3	2:48:58.2	1:56.1			
1	3 1122	Riley Anderson	More Than	7	14:50.8	3:03:49.1	2:03.7			
1	4 1159	Connor Jablonski	More Than	7	14:53.1	3:18:42.3	2:05.9			
1	5 1138	Jacob Devine	More Than	7	15:08.8	3:33:51.1	2:21.6			
1	6 1187	James Seymour	More Than	7	15:12.9	3:49:04.1	2:25.8			
1	7 1130	Michael Bird	More Than	7	15:15.3	4:04:19.4	2:28.1			
1	8 1144	Luca Fantozzi	More Than	7	15:23.4	4:19:42.8	2:36.2			
1	9 1133	Jacob Childress	More Than	7	15:24.1	4:35:06.9	2:36.9			
2	0 1195	Alexander Szafranski	More Than	7	15:26.2	4:50:33.2	2:39.1			
2	1139	Harlan Eichmann	More Than	7	15:44.4	5:06:17.6	2:57.2			
2	2 1136	Adam Dawson	More Than	7	15:48.2	5:22:05.9	3:01.1			
2	3 1134	Rex Cole	More Than	7	15:53.1	5:37:59.1	3:05.9			
2	4 1124	Logan Atteberry	More Than	7	16:25.0	5:54:24.1	3:37.8			
2	5 1186	Frank Schwartzhoff	More Than	7	16:28.1	6:10:52.2	3:40.9			
2	6 1128	Robby Benson	More Than	7	16:38.7	6:27:30.9	3:51.5			
2	7 1160	Henry Johnson	More Than	7	16:47.4	6:44:18.4	4:00.3			
2	8 1153	Jaxson Gucwa	More Than	7	16:58.2	7:01:16.7	4:11.1			
2	9 1190	Xander Slager	More Than	7	17:02.9	7:18:19.6	4:15.7			
3	0 1176	Johnathan Osegard	More Than	7	17:05.5	7:35:25.2	4:18.3			
3	1158	Dean Houston	More Than	7	17:16.0	7:52:41.2	4:28.8			
3	2 1129	Jackson Binetti	More Than	7	18:13.1	8:10:54.4	5:25.9			
3	3 1155	Finneas Hatzinger	More Than	7	18:14.5	8:29:08.9	5:27.3			
3	4 1200	Caleb Winsor	More Than	7	18:39.6	8:47:48.6	5:52.4			
	5 1151	Alex Genardini	More Than	7	18:59.0	9:06:47.6	6:11.8			
3	6 1170	Ryken Miller	More Than		19:30.4	9:26:18.1	6:43.2			
3	7 1131	Neil Bose	More Than	7	20:06.2	9:46:24.3	7:19.0			
3	8 1198	Joshua Wilkins	More Than	7	20:07.5	10:06:31.8	7:20.3			
	9 1148	Nicholas Frank	More Than		20:15.8	10:26:47.7	7:28.7			
4	0 1120	Peter Aderhold	More Than	7	21:01.4	10:47:49.1	8:14.2			

## **HADLEY XC**

# Final Team Results

## Boys

# **6/7 BOYS**

### Class - A Class A

			Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time				
	Bib No	Name	Place	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>				
т	eam -	HADLEY		Finish Position - 2							
		core (places): 33		Average Time: 13:56.8							
	camo	0010 (pid003). 00			71000	ige mile. 13	.50.0				
1	1013	Jack Boland	1	1	12:46.8	12:46.8	0:00.0				
2	1078	Nick Ortega	3	4	13:04.8	25:51.7	0:17.9				
3	1076	Patrick O'Donnell	6	10	13:38.4	39:30.1	0:51.5				
4	1093	Ben Sallas	11	21	14:54.1	54:24.2	2:07.3				
5	1101	Zack Smith	12	33	15:19.7	1:09:44.0	2:32.9				
6	1110	Kellen Vandewoestyne	(13)	(46)	15:32.5	1:25:16.5	2:45.6				
7	1020	Ashton Collins	(14)	(60)	15:41.4	1:40:58.0	2:54.6				
8	1049	Ethan Legel	More Than	7	15:42.1	1:56:40.1	2:55.2				
9	1083	Michael Price	More Than	7	15:45.0	2:12:25.2	2:58.1				
10	1063	Keegan Metz	More Than	7	15:47.7	2:28:12.9	3:00.8				
11	1085	Leo Raitano	More Than	7	15:48.0	2:44:00.9	3:01.1				
12	1017	Will Casazza	More Than	7	15:54.2	2:59:55.2	3:07.4				
13	1026	Julian Fornaro	More Than	7	16:21.1	3:16:16.3	3:34.2				
14	1097	Jackson Schuster	More Than	7	16:36.6	3:32:53.0	3:49.8				
15	1033	Gus Hewitt	More Than	7	17:28.3	3:50:21.3	4:41.4				
16	1005	Granger Becket	More Than	7	18:02.9	4:08:24.2	5:16.1				
17	1034	Noah Hickes	More Than	7	18:03.2	4:26:27.5	5:16.3				
18	1012	Dugan Bobroff	More Than	7	18:14.3	4:44:41.9	5:27.5				
19	1094	Jacob Sanderson	More Than	7	18:22.8	5:03:04.7	5:35.9				
20	1042	Cooper King	More Than	7	18:33.9	5:21:38.6	5:47.0				
21	1104	Miles Stedman	More Than	7	19:02.3	5:40:40.9	6:15.4				
22	1054	Anderson Lisook	More Than	7	19:41.1	6:00:22.0	6:54.2				
23	1045	Cooper Ksiazek	More Than	7	19:43.3	6:20:05.4	6:56.5				
24	1100	Teddy Slowinski	More Than	7	19:47.6	6:39:53.1	7:00.7				
25	1106	Evan Tedford	More Than	7	19:52.7	6:59:45.8	7:05.9				
26	1003	Brennan Anderson	More Than	7	20:11.4	7:19:57.2	7:24.5				
27	1011	Adam (aj) Biggam	More Than	7	20:22.3	7:40:19.6	7:35.5				
28	1039	Taaha Iqbal	More Than	7	20:25.3	8:00:45.0	7:38.4				
29	1084	Tate Putnam	More Than	7	20:27.8	8:21:12.8	7:40.9				
30	1109	James Tran	More Than	7	21:18.3	8:42:31.2	8:31.5				
31	1068	Nathanael Morrison	More Than	7	22:56.7	9:05:27.9	10:09.8				
32	1096	Tj Schultz	More Than	7	23:03.9	9:28:31.9	10:17.1				
33	1067	Robby Morris	More Than	7	23:57.3	9:52:29.2	11:10.4				
34	1043	Sam Koszela	More Than		24:46.4	10:17:15.6	11:59.5				
35	1074	Gavin Nutter	More Than		27:27.8	10:44:43.5	14:40.9				
36	1075	Jagger Ocampo	More Than		30:30.6	11:15:14.1	17:43.8				
37	1055	Joel Maas	More Than		34:40.6	11:49:54.8	21:53.7				
38	1082	Ashton Peter	More Than		35:32.6	12:25:27.4	22:45.7				